
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

42 

33 

87 

970 

411 

136 

37x 

979 

243 

141 

Name 

Robert Cowan 

Bryce Kliewer 

Nicholas Stentiford 

Jason Mak 

Andrew Clos 

Frank Jacobs 

Valdas Vaznonis 

Patrick Mickelson 

David Tyree 

David VanDuyn 

Class 

TTU 

TT5 

TT4 

TTU 

TT4 

TT4 

TTU 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

Overall BestTm 

1:03.144 

1:04.576 

1:04.995 

1:05.886 

1:06.346 

1:06.898 

1:08.736 

1:10.089 

1:10.101 

1:11.132 

In Session 

Session #4 

Session #1 

Session #1 

Session #2 

Session #1 

Session #1 

Session #1 

Session #1 

Session #1 

Session #2 

Points 

100 

100 

100 

90 

90 

85 

85 

90 

85 

80 

2 n d  O v e ra l l T i m e  

1:03.229 

1:04.602 

1:05.451 

1:06.060 

1:06.463 

1:06.946 

1:08.910 

1:10.214 

1:10.247 

1:11.206 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - David Wright 

Cyclone Race Director - Dan Goodman 

Lightning Race Director - Ashley Burt/David Wright 

Thunder Race Director - David Dirks 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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NASA RM - Summer Kickoff @ PPIR 

Time Trials 

TT Final Results - Sun June 30, 2019 

PPIR 1.300 miles 


